7-07-2010 9:17 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2010 THRU Jun-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 564.27
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,279.29
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 22,356.18
6/01/10 6/01 A14628 CHK: 010749 02005 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201005277703 495.00 22,851.18
6/01/10 6/01 A14629 CHK: 010750 02005 LAKE MURRAY LANDSCAPE 1 3454 69.55 22,920.73
6/07/10 6/07 Al4648 CHK: 010768 02010 JB TRAILER SALES 1 201006077741 1,920.65 24,841.38
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902525 154.94 24,996.32
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902728 49.07 25,045.39
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902759 42.78 25,088.17
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902931 108.29 25,196.46
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903006A 80.15 25,276.61
6/07/10 6/07 Al4649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903038 112.25 25,388.86
6/07/10 6/07 Al4649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903108 224.42 25,613.28
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903138 43.89 25,657.17
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903457 23.63 25,680.80
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903503A 75.95 25,756.75
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903751 104.15 25,860.90
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903892 21.24 25,882.14
6/14/10 6/14 A14694 CHK: 010809 02012 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 54418621 228.16 26,110.30
6/14/10 6/14 A14694 CHK: 010809 02012 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 54498573 242.54 26,352.84
6/14/10 6/14 A14694 CHK: 010809 02012 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 54532792 165.78 26,518.62
6/14/10 6/14 A14694 CHK: 010809 02012 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 54620903 283.51 26,802.13
6/21/10 6/21 A14731 CHK: 010833 02019 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201006217756 1,616.37 28,418.50
6/28/10 6/28 A14781 CHK: 010862 02029 LAKE MURRAY LANDSCAPE 1 3609 253.59 28,672.09
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 6,315.91 CR: 0.00 6,315.91
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 15,791.19
6/21/10 6/21 A14738 CHK: 010840 02019 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00006258 1,904.92 17,696.11
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,904.92 CR: 0.00 1,904.92
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,652.09

6/01/10 6/01 A14638 CHK: 010759 02005 SPECIALTIES & ETC. 515 2312 179.76 6,831.85
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2010 THRU Jun-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
6/28/10 6/28 A14789 CHK: 010870 02029 UNIFIRST 190 2160568418 128.35 6,960.20
6/28/10 6/28 A14789 CHK: 010870 02029 UNIFIRST 190 2160569737 128.35 7,088.55
6/28/10 6/28 A14789 CHK: 010870 02029 UNIFIRST 190 2160571079 133.91 7,222.46
6/28/10 6/28 A14789 CHK: 010870 02029 UNIFIRST 190 2160572406 128.35 7,350.81
6/28/10 6/28 A14789 CHK: 010870 02029 UNIFIRST 190 2160573728 128.35 7,479.16
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 827.07 CR: 0.00 827.07
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,882.49
6/01/10 6/01 Al4631 CHK: 010752 02005 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13314 170.00 7,052.49
6/01/10 6/01 Al4631 CHK: 010752 02005 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13315 170.00 7,222.49
6/01/10 6/01 Al4631 CHK: 010752 02005 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13316 170.00 7,392.49
6/01/10 6/01 A14631 CHK: 010752 02005 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13317 170.00 7,562.49
6/01/10 6/01 A14631 CHK: 010752 02005 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13318 170.00 7,732.49
6/30/10 7/06 A14827 CHK: 010884 02032 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13325 125.00 7,857.49
6/30/10 7/06 A14828 CHK: 010884 02032 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13326 125.00 7,982.49
6/30/10 7/06 A14829 CHK: 010884 02032 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13327 125.00 8,107.49
6/30/10 7/06 A14830 CHK: 010884 02032 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13328 90.00 8,197.49
6/30/10 7/06 A14831 CHK: 010884 02032 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13329 90.00 8,287.49
6/30/10 7/06 A14832 CHK: 010884 02032 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13330 90.00 8,377.49
6/30/10 7/06 A14833 CHK: 010884 02032 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13332 90.00 8,467.49
6/30/10 7/06 A14834 CHK: 010884 02032 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 13333 170.00 8,637.49
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,755.00 CR: 0.00 1,755.00
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 47,028.07
6/01/10 6/01 A14619 CHK: 010740 02005 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 609551 856.00 47,884.07
6/01/10 6/01 A14630 CHK: 010751 02005 METTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 569 R10284 785.00 48,669.07
6/07/10 6/07 Al4649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903157 12.35 48,681.42
6/07/10 6/07 Al4649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 910824 150.23 48,831.65
6/07/10 6/07 A14649 CHK: 010769 02010 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 914279 90.14 48,921.79
6/14/10 6/14 Al4686 CHK: 010801 02012 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 711056 128.40 49,050.19
6/14/10 6/14 A14691 CHK: 010806 02012 GRAND RENTAL STATION 300 03-081072-02 32.10 49,082.29
6/14/10 6/14 A14696 CHK: 010811 02012 PATTEN SEED COMPANY 1 3537269-IN 433.00 49,515.29
6/21/10 6/21 A14731 CHK: 010833 02019 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201006217756 2,481.55 51,996.84
6/30/10 7/06 A14796 CHK: 010874 02032 CONNELLY'S 046 007290 208.13 52,204.97
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 5,176.90 CR: 0.00 5,176.90

5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2010 THRU Jun-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,325.14
6/01/10 6/01 A14639 CHK: 010760 02005 STATE ACCIDENT FUND 175 189092 1,266.12 4,591.26
6/16/10 6/16 A14723 CHK: 010828 02016 SOUTHLAND SANITATION 288 0103406 651.78 5,243.04
6/16/10 6/16 A14723 CHK: 010828 02016 SOUTHLAND SANITATION 288 0103751 280.98 5,524.02
== JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 2,198.88 CR: 0.00 2,198.88
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,080.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,913.90
6/07/10 6/07 Al4654 CHK: 010774 02010 SCE&G 163 201006037733 65.93 1,979.83
6/07/10 6/07 Al4654 CHK: 010774 02010 SCE&G 163 201006037736 68.45 2,048.28
6/30/10 7/06 A14806 CHK: 010887 02032 SCE&G 163 201007067790 71.56 2,119.84
6/30/10 7/06 A14808 CHK: 010887 02032 SCE&G 163 201007067792 84.02 2,203.86
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 289.96 CR: 0.00 289.96
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,046.03
6/14/10 6/14 A14699 CHK: 010814 02012 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6429905561 178.62 3,224.65
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 178.62 CR: 0.00 178.62
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,349.46
6/08/10 6/08 Al4660 CHK: 010778 02011 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 134177 29.79 8,379.25
6/08/10 6/08 Al4660 CHK: 010778 02011 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 134622 56.33 8,435.58
6/08/10 6/08 Al4660 CHK: 010778 02011 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 134639 2.38 8,437.96
6/08/10 6/08 Al4660 CHK: 010778 02011 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 134726 7.49 8,445.45
6/08/10 6/08 Al4660 CHK: 010778 02011 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 134897 17.01 8,462.46
6/08/10 6/08 Al4660 CHK: 010778 02011 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 135014 170.02 8,632.48
6/08/10 6/08 Al4660 CHK: 010778 02011 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 135036 24.95 8,657.43
6/08/10 6/08 Al4660 CHK: 010778 02011 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 135193 3,123.51 11,780.94
6/08/10 6/08 Al4660 CHK: 010778 02011 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 135194 147.79 11,928.73
6/14/10 6/14 A14693 CHK: 010808 02012 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-25849 7.79 11,936.52
6/14/10 6/14 A14693 CHK: 010808 02012 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-25927 34.54 11,971.06
6/14/10 6/14 A14693 CHK: 010808 02012 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-25979 4.73 11,975.79
6/30/10 7/06 A14819 CHK: 010883 02032 MULLINS TRUCK & TRACTOR 224 IM73439 315.24 12,291.03

6/30/10 7/06 A14820 CHK: 010883 02032 MULLINS TRUCK & TRACTOR 224 IM73443 29.11 12,320.14
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND
6/30/10 7/06 A14823 CHK: 010876 02032 ELECTRIC SERVICE INC. 282
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 4,392.75
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/14/10 6/14 A14690 CHK: 010805 02012 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051
6/28/10 6/28 A14778 CHK: 010859 02029 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
6/30/10 7/06 A14803 CHK: 010879 02032 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 797.87
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE
6/28/10 6/28 A14787 CHK: 010868 02029 SCMIRF 164
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 2,425.08

Kok k ko k kK _k_k_k_Kk_k_k_

** REPORT TOTALS **
BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:
ENDING BALANCES:

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

PAGE: 4

PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2010 THRU Jun-2010
ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
10139 422.07 12,742.21
CR: 0.00 4,392.75
5,056.04
0035059 74.95 5,130.99
098980 694.61 5,825.60
099059 28.31 5,853.91
CR: 0.00 797.87
0.00
21,079.78
0.00
2,425.08
848201 2,425.08 4,850.16
CR: 0.00 2,425.08

Kk kK _k_k_k_k_k_k_k_Kk_k_*%

--- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
146,829.01 0.00
26,262.96 0.00
173,091.97 0.00
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DETAIL

LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2009 / Jun-2010

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2010 THRU Jun-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***

PAGE:

5




